An ISO 9001 Company
FLAT WIRE POWER INDUCTOR
−EHFMP1892 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                           1/3
●FEATURE
1. Shielded construction
2. High current and low DCR for flat wire type
3. Cross out as Wurth Elektronik 7443556xxx / 7443557xxx
●Applications
1. Notebook, server application, High current power supplier
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
A=18.20±0.50m/m ; B=18.30±1.00m/m ; C=9.20m/m MAX; D=3.50±1.50m/m; E=4.50±1.00m/m
●Specification
P/N
L
(µH)
RDC
(mΩ) Typical
RDC
(mΩ) Max
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
EHFMP1892-R82M 0.82±20% 0.54 0.58 65.0 41.5
EHFMP1892-1R3M 1.3±20% 0.94 1.02 62.0 34.5
EHFMP1892-1R9M 1.9±20% 1.20 1.30 52.0 32.5
EHFMP1892-2R6M 2.6±20% 1.58 1.71 50.0 31.5
EHFMP1892-3R5M 3.5±20% 3.10 3.35 37.0 22.5
EHFMP1892-4R5M 4.5±20% 3.40 3.67 37.0 20.5
EHFMP1892-5R6M 5.6±20% 3.70 4.00 33.0 19.0
EHFMP1892-6R8M 6.8±20% 4.10 4.43 27.0 18.5
EHFMP1892-100M 10±20% 6.90 7.45 21.5 15.0
EHFMP1892-150M 15±20% 9.30 10.05 14.0 14.0
EHFMP1892-220M 22±20% 14.6 15.77 11.0 11.0
EHFMP1892-330M 33±20% 22.6 24.41 9.0 8.5
EHFMP1892-470M 47±20% 34.0 36.72 7.0 6.8
An ISO 9001 Company
FLAT WIRE POWER INDUCTOR
−EHFMP1892 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                           2/3